
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 78168889

Data
publicarii 31.01.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 10.207,60 RON - 10.207,60 RON

Descriere: CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 22 7,20 158,40 30,10 CIL STRADAL 50W 6500K 4200LM
IP65 NEGRU VT 21540 VT-51ST Buc 50 161,70 8.085,00 1.536,15 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 2
G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-412 221-412 Buc 100 1,09 109,00 20,71 GTV BEC LED F100, 30W,
2700LM, AC175-265V, 200GR, L.NEUTRA 4000K LD-ALF100-30W Buc 50 33,99 1.699,50
322,91 SENZOR LUMINA 10A IP65 REGLAJ LUX 00-5960 00-5960 Buc 2 21,50 43,00 8,17 1
TUB CU LED 9W 600mm 6500K BR-BA52-00683 -include timbru verde 0.25 LEI BR-BA52-00683
Buc 10 11,27 112,70 21,41
